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Age Group of Child (12), Census Family Structure (7) and Sex (3) for the Children in Census Families in Private

Canada

Households of Canada, Provinces, Territories, Census Divisions and Census Subdivisions, 2006 Census - 20% Sample

Data

Geography = Umiujaqg, VN

Age group of
child (12)
Total - Age
group of child

Under 15
years

0 to 4 years
5to 9 years

10to 14
years

15to 19 years

15to 17
years

18 years

19 years
20 to 24 years
25 to 29 years

30 years and
over
Note(s) :

Total - Census
family structure

200

150
45
65

45
30

20

10
15
10

10

Sex (3) = Total - Sex

Census family structure (7)

Total couple Married couple

families

145

105
30
40

35
25

families

120

90
20
35

30
20

15
10
10
10

Common-law
couple families

20

15

10

10

10

o O o o

Total lone- Female parent

parent families

60

45
15
20

10
10

10

o O o o

families

50

35
15
20

10
10

Male parent
families

10

10

10

o O o o o

Source: Statistics Canada, 2006 Census of Population.
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